NOI $$ Docket

Judge Debtor

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 26, 2023

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

1583 SGJ

0014 MVL

0399 MVL

2480 MVL

0355 SGJ

2006 SWE

2076 SGJ

2177 SWE

0416 SWE

0633 SGJ

1117 SWE

1407 SWE

1429 SGJ

1524 SWE

WRIGHT JR, E

MILLER, W

BRADLEY, D

LOMELI, V

LAY, S

MASSEY, R

DAVIS, A

KEEL, J

WHITE, C

FORD, M

HELTON, L

GODWIN, T

NABORS, S

FREEMAN, C

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW

FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW

FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1077.50

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $5920.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $5510.75

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1328.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $2181.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1893.27

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1758.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $2707.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1200.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1672.96

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $410.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $5630.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $2639.99

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $3300.00

(MartyLivingston)

Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed

(AngelaDowney)



NOI $$ Docket

Judge Debtor
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Description

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 26, 2023

Comments

1582

1594

1620

1643

1845

1849

1890

1929

3244

1706

0526

4292

4297

0955

SGJ

SWE

SGJ

MVL

SWE

SGJ

MVL

SGJ

SGJ

MVL

SGJ

SWE

SGJ

SGJ

LE, A

SOLARTE, D

FISHER JR, T

WILLIAMS, R

MCCLURE, M

REID, H

EDDINES, P

THOMAS, M

BOLAR, W

SMITH, K

MOORE, K

PROVOST, T

COLEMAN, L

HUNTER, K

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

AMY SKINNER
GOODSON

GRAHAM LEGAL
PLLC

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1200.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $2044.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $500.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $2178.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt:

$10800.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt:

$10660.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1900.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $610.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $2183.44

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1185.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $2890.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $870.66

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $3587.64

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $8038.54

withdraw, mod hrg 01/12/23 is
approved to close case



NOI $$ Docket

Judge Debtor

Debtor

Opposing  Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 26, 2023

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

1386 SWE

1655 SGJ

2948

SWE

0018 MVL

0347 SGJ

1621 MVL

3717 MVL

0731 MVL

1214 MVL

1625 MVL

1627 SGJ

1848

SWE

1947 SGJ

3241 MVL

NEWSOME, T

MCBRIDE, K

CARR, R

ARMELIN, K

BELL, J

COMBS, C

HO, D

DONALDSON, L

COVERT, T

MOLINA, J

NORFLEET, T

WEEKS, Y

RAMSEY, S

HOUSTON, J

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

LAWRENCE
HERRERA

LAWRENCE
HERRERA

LAWRENCE
HERRERA

LAWRENCE
HERRERA

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM

PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM

PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

NOI $$; Dlg Amt:

$10530.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $5313.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $3148.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $5805.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $4201.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $3035.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $2323.50

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1932.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1480.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $4946.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $5200.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1850.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $3799.49

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $2787.00

Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed

(AngelaDowney)



NOI $$ Docket

Judge Debtor
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 26, 2023

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

3951 SWE

4286 MVL

0036 SGJ

1536 SGJ

2137 MVL

2276 MVL

3356 SGJ

3749 SGJ

3764 SWE

3862 SGJ

0437 MVL

MARTINEZ JR, J

PETERS, A

GUTIERREZ, C

HUNTER, D

ATKINS, C

DONOHOO, K

JONES, S

ESCALANTE, J

NICHOLSON, D

BEAN, P

EDWARDSON, M

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $4200.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $804.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $3840.59

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $3549.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1361.49

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $520.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $934.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $2464.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $970.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1613.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $4962.00



NOI $$ Docket

Judge Debtor
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 26, 2023

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

0523

0615

0645

0676

0698

0779

0785

1043

1736

0023

0187

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SGJ

MVL

SWE

MVL

SGJ

SGJ

ELMER, K

CISNERGOGS, J

OMEHE II, H

JOHNSON, A

JONES, A

WILLIAMS, A

JONES, J

BROWN, L

OTTRIX JR, K

BEVELLE, K

TAMKIN, A

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $8494.44 Afternoon hearing
(TaraTankersley)

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $4347.28

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $624.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $600.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $5882.50

NOI $$; Dlg Amt:

$11397.80

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1160.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1240.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $610.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $882.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $9056.00

Dismiss per DA email - AD 12/28/22;

Dismiss status removed; Issue with
$7400 from property sale in
discussion w/legal - AD 1/4/23;

Per TP email of 1/5, he wants to take
the NOI$ to hearing to discuss
proceeds from sale/D sold real
estate and did not send in the funds
to the Trustee/1/5/tst



NOI $$ Docket

Judge Debtor

Debtor

Opposing  Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 26, 2023

Disposition

Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

0282 MVL

0296 SWE

0420 SWE

0563 MVL

1123 SWE

1506 SWE

1617 MVL

1657 SGJ

1771 MVL

1871 SWE

2036 SWE

1648 SWE

3300 SWE

1604 SGJ

DHLIWAYO, S

PINKSTON, J

JOHNSON-FULLER, R

BATES, D

COATS JR, C

TURNER, R

WADE, T

BILBERRY, K

PERDOMO, T

BURNSIDE, W

HALL, C

COOK, H

JENNINGS, R

CALVILLO, G

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

PRICE AND

PRICE LAW PC

RICHARD D

KINKADE PC

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $975.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1274.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $752.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $791.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $300.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $6075.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $300.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $420.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $350.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1480.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $2205.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $7000.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $2043.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $2340.00

Paid Current
(AngelaDowney)

Previously

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed
(AngelaDowney)



NOI $$ Docket

Judge Debtor

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 26, 2023

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

1975 SWE

0343 SWE

1786 MVL

0756 SGJ

1879 SGJ

2192 SGJ

0806 SGJ

1613 MVL

0344 SGJ

0757 SGJ

3178 SWE

Page 1 of 1

ROBINSON, L

SCHRUMPF, A

WOODS, B

MATHIS, T

CASHION, H

DISMISSAL PENDING

JORDAN, C

KENNEDY, E

LOVE, S

TOBAR, G

PEREZ, C

PAREDES, L

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

ROY PETTY &
ASSOCIATES
PLLC

RUBIN AND
ASSOCIATES PC

TORONJO AND
PROSSER LAW

TRUMAN E COE

TRUMAN E COE

TRUMAN E COE

VICKI K
MCCARTHY

VICKI K
MCCARTHY

VIVIANA S
CAVADA LAW
OFFICE

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $2400.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $4800.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $5306.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $2768.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $640.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1595.21

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $4933.12

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $4300.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $4228.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt:

$10870.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $921.40

Total # Case on Docket:89
Printed: Wednesday, January 18, 2023 at 9:32 am



