		· Debtor Opposing Matt Name Attorney Attorney	er Matter Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments
1583	SGJ	WRIGHT JR, E	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1077.50
0014	MVL	MILLER, W	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$5920.00
0399	MVL	BRADLEY, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$5510.75
2480	MVL	LOMELI, V	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1328.00
0355	SGJ	LAY, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2181.00
2006	SWE	MASSEY, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1893.27
2076	SGJ	DAVIS, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1758.00 (MartyLivingston)
2177	SWE	KEEL, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2707.00
0416	SWE	WHITE, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1200.00
0633	SGJ	FORD, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1672.96
1117	SWE	HELTON, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$410.00
1407	SWE	GODWIN, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$5630.00 Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AngelaDowney)
1429	SGJ	NABORS, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2639.99
1524	SWE	FREEMAN, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$3300.00

		or Debtor Opposing Name Attorney Atto	Matter Matter orney Time Description Dis	sposition Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
1582	SGJ	LE, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$1200.00	
1594	SWE	SOLARTE, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2044.00	
1620	SGJ	FISHER JR, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$500.00	
1643	MVL	WILLIAMS, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2178.00	
1845	SWE	MCCLURE, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$10800.00	
1849	SGJ	REID, H	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$10660.00	
1890	MVL	EDDINES, P	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1900.00	
1929	SGJ	THOMAS, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$610.00	
3244	SGJ	BOLAR, W	AMY SKINNER GOODSON	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2183.44	
1706	MVL	SMITH, K	GRAHAM LEGAL PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1185.00	
0526	SGJ	MOORE, K	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2890.00	withdraw, mod hrg 01/12/23 is approved to close case
4292	SWE	PROVOST, T	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$870.66	
4297	SGJ	COLEMAN, L	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$3587.64	
0955	SGJ	HUNTER, K	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$8038.54	

FIRM

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 26, 2023

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments SWE **GWENDOLYN E** 1386 NEWSOME, T 12:00:00PM NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: HUNT \$10530.00 1655 SGJ **GWENDOLYN E** 12:00:00PM MCBRIDE, K NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$5313.00 HUNT 2948 SWE CARR, R **LAWRENCE** 12:00:00PM NOI \$\$; Dlg Amt: \$3148.00 HERRERA **LAWRENCE** 12:00:00PM 0018 MVL ARMELIN, K NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$5805.00 HERRERA SGJ BELL, J **LAWRENCE** 12:00:00PM 0347 NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$4201.00 HERRERA MVL COMBS, C 12:00:00PM 1621 **LAWRENCE** NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$3035.00 HERRERA LEE LAW FIRM 3717 MVL HO, D 12:00:00PM NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2323.50 **PLLC** 0731 MVL DONALDSON, L LEE LAW FIRM 12:00:00PM NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1932.00 Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert **PLLC** (AngelaDowney) 1214 MVL COVERT, T LEE LAW FIRM 12:00:00PM NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1480.00 **PLLC** 1625 MVL MOLINA, J LEE LAW FIRM 12:00:00PM NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$4946.00 PLLC 1627 SGJ NORFLEET, T LEE LAW FIRM 12:00:00PM NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$5200.00 **PLLC** 1848 SWE WEEKS, Y LEE LAW FIRM 12:00:00PM NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1850.00 **PLLC** 1947 SGJ RAMSEY, S LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$3799.49 FIRM 3241 MVL HOUSTON, J LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI \$\$; Dlg Amt: \$2787.00

Ju	age	Debte	or Debi	tor Oppos	sing iviatte	er ivia	tter			
Ca	se	Code	Name	Attorney	Attorney	Time	Description	Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments

Case	Code	Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description	Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments
3951	SWE	MARTINEZ JR, J	LEINART LAW FIRM		12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$4200.00
4286	MVL	PETERS, A	LEINART LAW FIRM		12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$804.00
0036	SGJ	GUTIERREZ, C	LEINART LAW FIRM		12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$3840.59
1536	SGJ	HUNTER, D	LEINART LAW FIRM		12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$3549.00
2137	MVL	ATKINS, C	LEINART LAW FIRM		12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1361.49
2276		DONOHOO, K	LEINART LAW FIRM		12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$520.00
3356	SGJ	JONES, S	LEINART LAW FIRM		12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$934.00
3749	SGJ	ESCALANTE, J	LEINART LAW FIRM		12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2464.00
3764	SWE	NICHOLSON, D	LEINART LAW FIRM		12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$970.00
3862	SGJ	BEAN, P	LEINART LAW FIRM		12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1613.00
0437	MVL	EDWARDSON, M	LEINART LAW FIRM		12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$4962.00

	SWE	ELMER, K	Time Description Disposition LEINART LAW	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$8494.44	Afternoon hearing	Dismiss per DA email - AD 12/28/22;
		,	FIRM			(TaraTankersley)	Dismiss status removed; Issue with \$7400 from property sale in discussion w/legal - AD 1/4/23;
							Per TP email of 1/5, he wants to take the NOI\$ to hearing to discuss proceeds from sale/D sold real estate and did not send in the funds to the Trustee/1/5/tst
0615	SWE	CISNEROS, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$4347.28		
0645	SWE	OMEHE II, H	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$624.00		
0676	SWE	JOHNSON, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$600.00		
0698	SWE	JONES, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$5882.50		
0779	SGJ	WILLIAMS, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$11397.80		
0785	MVL	JONES, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1160.00		
1043	SWE	BROWN, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1240.00		
1736	MVL	OTTRIX JR, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$610.00		
0023	SGJ	BEVELLE, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$882.00		
0187	SGJ	TAMKIN, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$9056.00		

		Debtor Opposing Matt Name Attorney Attorney	er Matter Time Description Disposition	on Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments
0282	MVL	DHLIWAYO, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$975.00
0296	SWE	PINKSTON, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1274.00
0420	SWE	JOHNSON-FULLER, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$752.00
0563	MVL	BATES, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$791.00
1123	SWE	COATS JR, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$300.00
1506	SWE	TURNER, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$6075.00
1617	MVL	WADE, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$300.00
1657	SGJ	BILBERRY, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$420.00
1771	MVL	PERDOMO, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$350.00 Paid Current (AngelaDowney)
1871	SWE	BURNSIDE, W	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1480.00
2036	SWE	HALL, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$2205.00
1648	SWE	COOK, H	PRICE AND PRICE LAW PC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$7000.00 Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AngelaDowney)
3300	SWE	JENNINGS, R	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2043.00
1604	SGJ	CALVILLO, G	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2340.00

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 26, 2023

Judge		r Debtor Opposing Matt				
Case	Code	Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disp	osition Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
1975	SWE	ROBINSON, L	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2400.00	
0343	SWE	SCHRUMPF, A	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$4800.00	
1786	MVL	WOODS, B	ROY PETTY & ASSOCIATES PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$5306.00	
0756	SGJ	MATHIS, T	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$2768.00	
1879	SGJ	CASHION, H DISMISSAL PENDING	TORONJO AND PROSSER LAW	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$640.00	
2192	SGJ	JORDAN, C	TRUMAN E COE	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$1595.21	
0806	SGJ	KENNEDY, E	TRUMAN E COE	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$4933.12	
1613	MVL	LOVE, S	TRUMAN E COE	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$4300.00	
0344	SGJ	TOBAR, G	VICKI K MCCARTHY	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$4228.00	
0757	SGJ	PEREZ, C	VICKI K MCCARTHY	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$10870.00	
3178	SWE	PAREDES, L	VIVIANA S CAVADA LAW OFFICE	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$921.40	
					Total # Coop on Dook	

Total # Case on Docket:89

Printed: Wednesday, January 18, 2023 at 9:32 am

Page 1 of 1